PSIR 150 day FREE COURSE Plan/Schedule

Crack UPSC PSIR with Precision — Join the 150-Day Masterplan!

Course: PSIR 2026 Batch Il — 150-Day Schedule

Starts: July 28, 2025

Mode: Available in both Offline & Online formats

Institute: @igetias https://maps.app.goo.gl/XdQyNjWkrodiujpS7
Fee: FREE

250+ Hours of Expert-Led Classes

Comprehensive coverage of the entire PSIR syllabus, explained with depth, clarity, and UPSC focus
— from foundational thinkers to international relations and Indian politics.

Tests & Assessment Plan

Daily Practice Questions — 1 PSIR Mains-style question every day based on the topic taught

Weekly Revision + Test (Saturday):
Total of 15 weekly tests aligned with syllabus coverage and UPSC pattern.

Full-Length Mock Tests:
4 Major Tests

* Paper I — Section A

* Paper I — Section B

* Paper I (Complete)

e Paper II (Complete)

Why This Plan Works

250+ Hours of Focused Teaching
Offline + Online Classes Available
Daily Topic-Wise Learning + Practice
Weekly Revision & Testing Routine
Friendly, Approachable Faculty
Handholding Mentorship Throughout
PYQ-Aligned, UPSC-Focused Strategy

This is not just a course — it’s your UPSC PSIR roadmap.
Structured, guided, and stress-tested — ideal for serious aspirants who want discipline, depth, and
direction.

2 O @ @igetias 1 9445739730, 7502008540



Call/WhatsApp: 7502008540 | 9445739730

Website : www.igetias.com

® Follow @igetias for updates & enrolment

Week Day Date Day Topic

1 July 27 Sunday Introduction
2 July 28 Monday Plato
3 July 29 Tuesday Plato

1 4 July 30 Wednesday Aristotle
5 July 31 Thursday Aristotle
6 Aug 1 Friday Machiavelli
7 Aug 2 Saturday Revision + Test
8 Aug 3 Sunday Rest
9 Aug 4 Monday Hobbes
10  Aug5s Tuesday Locke

2 11 Augb6 Wednesday Mill
12 Aug?7 Thursday Liberalism
13 Aug8 Friday Liberal and Neo liberal theories of state
14 Aug9 Saturday Revision + Test
15 Augl0 Sunday Rest
16 Augll Monday Marx
17  Aug 12 Tuesday Gramsci

3 18 Augl3 Wednesday Marxism
19 Augl4 Thursday Socialism
20 Augls Friday Marxist theory of State
21  Augl6 Saturday Revision + Test
22 Augl7 Sunday Rest
23 Augl8 Monday Hannah Arendt
24 Augl9 Tuesday Power

4 25  Aug?20 Wednesday Fascism
26  Aug?2l Thursday Feminism & feminist theory of state
27  Aug?22 Friday Ideologies
28 Aug23 Saturday Revision + Test
29 Aug?24 Sunday Rest

2 O @ @igetias 2 9445739730, 7502008540



30  Aug?25 Monday Theories of State - Pluralist

31 Aug?26 Tuesday Theories of State - Post colonial
5 32 August 27 Wednesday Justice
33 August 28 Thursday Justice
34 August 29 Friday Justice
35  August 30 Saturday Revision + Test
36 August 31 Sunday Rest
37  September 1 Monday Equality
38  September 2 Tuesday Equality
6 39  September 3 Wednesday Rights
40  September 4 Thursday Rights
41  September 5 Friday Human Rights
42 September 6 Saturday Revision + Test
43  September 7 Sunday Rest
44  September 8 Monday Democracy
45  September 9 Tuesday Democracy
7 46  September 10  Wednesday Political Theory: meaning and approaches.
47  September 11  Thursday Political Theory: meaning and approaches.
48  September 12  Friday Political Theory: meaning and approaches.
49  September 13  Saturday Revision + Test
50  September 14 ~ Sunday Rest
51  September 15 Monday IPT- Dha};irgzﬁ?:: 1%,;?13;?5?%&&1 and
52 September 16  Tuesday IPT - Sri Aurobindo
8 53  September 17  Wednesday IPT - M. N. Roy.
54  September 18  Thursday IPT - M. K. Gandhi
55  September 19  Friday IPT - B. R. Ambedkar, Sir Syed Ahmed Khan
56  September20 '~ Saturday Revision + Test
57  September 21  Sunday Rest
58  September 22  Monday
59  September 23  Tuesday
9 60  September 24  Wednesday
61  September 25  Thursday
62  September 26  Friday
63  September 27  Saturday
10 64 September 28  Sunday Paper | Section A Full Length Test

2 O @ @igetias 3 9445739730, 7502008540



65
66
67
68
69
70
71

72

73
11 74

75

76
77
78
79
80
12 81
82
83
84
85
86
87
13 88
89
90
91
92
93
94
14 95
96
97
98
99

September 29
September 30

October 1
October 2
October 3
October 4
October 5

October 6

October 7
October 8

October 9

October 10
October 11
October 12
October 13
October 14
October 15
October 16
October 17
October 18
October 19
October 20
October 21
October 22
October 23
October 24
October 25
October 26
October 27
October 28
October 29
October 30
October 31
November 1

November 2

2 O @ @igetias

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday

Monday

Tuesday
Wednesday

Thursday

Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday

Approaches to the Study of IR - Idealism &
Realism

Liberal School

Marxist Systems

Key Concepts in IR - Power, Balance of
Power, Deterrence

Security, Collective Security, National Interest
Revision + Test
Rest
World Order
Cold War
NAM
International Economic System
UN
Revision + Test
Rest
EU, NAFTA, SCO etc
ASEAN, Japan, RCEP
SAARC, South - South cooperation
Indian Foreign Policy
South Asia
Revision + Test
Rest
Pakistan, China
USA, Russia
West Asia
Nuclear
Current Affairs

Revision + Test

9445739730, 7502008540



100
101
15 102
103
104
105
106
107
108
16 109
110
111
112
113

114

115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
18 123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

17

November 3
November 4
November 5
November 6
November 7
November 8
November 9
November 10
November 11
November 12
November 13
November 14
November 15

November 16
November 17

November 18
November 19
November 20
November 21
November 22
November 23
November 24
November 25
November 26
November 27
November 28
November 29
November 30
December 1
December 2
December 3
December 4
December 5
December 6

December 7

o @ @ eigetias

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday

Monday

Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday

Paper Il Full Length Test
Rest
Indian Nationalism
Indian Nationalism
Making of the Indian Cn
Salient Features of Indian Cn
Salient Features of Indian Cn
Revision + Test

Rest

Principle Organs of the Union & State
Government

Statutory Institutions I
Statutory Institutions I
Federalism
Planning & Economic Development
Revision + Test
Rest
Caste, Religion & Ethnicity
Caste, Religion & Ethnicity
Party System
Social Movement
Social Movement
Revision + Test

Rest

Paper I Section B Full Length Test

9445739730, 7502008540



135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

December 8

December 9

December 10
December 11
December 12
December 13
December 14
December 15
December 16
December 17
December 18
December 19
December 20
December 21
December 22
December 23

2 O @ @igetias

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday

Paper I Full Length Test

Paper II Full Length Test

9445739730, 7502008540



