PSIR 150 day FREE COURSE Plan/Schedule

Crack UPSC PSIR with Precision – Join the 150-Day Masterplan!

Course: PSIR 2026 Batch II – 150-Day Schedule

Starts: July 28, 2025

Mode: Available in both Offline & Online formats

Institute: @igetias https://maps.app.goo.gl/XdQyNjWkrodiujpS7

Fee: FREE

250+ Hours of Expert-Led Classes

Comprehensive coverage of the entire PSIR syllabus, explained with depth, clarity, and UPSC focus — from foundational thinkers to international relations and Indian politics.

Tests & Assessment Plan

Daily Practice Questions – 1 PSIR Mains-style question every day based on the topic taught

Weekly Revision + Test (Saturday):

Total of 15 weekly tests aligned with syllabus coverage and UPSC pattern.

Full-Length Mock Tests:

- 4 Major Tests
- Paper I Section A
- Paper I Section B
- Paper I (Complete)
- Paper II (Complete)



Why This Plan Works

250+ Hours of Focused Teaching AFTING EXC

Offline + Online Classes Available

Daily Topic-Wise Learning + Practice

Weekly Revision & Testing Routine

Friendly, Approachable Faculty

Handholding Mentorship Throughout

PYQ-Aligned, UPSC-Focused Strategy

This is not just a course - it's your UPSC PSIR roadmap.

Structured, guided, and stress-tested – ideal for serious aspirants who want discipline, depth, and direction.





Call/WhatsApp: 7502008540 | 9445739730

Website: www.igetias.com

Prollow @igetias for updates & enrolment

Week	Day	Date	Day	Торіс
	1	July 27	Sunday	Introduction
	2	July 28	Monday	Plato
	3	July 29	Tuesday	Plato
1	4	July 30	Wednesday	Aristotle
	5	July 31	Thursday	Aristotle
	6	Aug 1	Friday	Machiavelli
	7	Aug 2	Saturday	Revision + Test
	8	Aug 3	Sunday	Rest
	9	Aug 4	Monday	Hobbes
	10	Aug 5	Tuesday	Locke
2	11	Aug 6	Wednesday	Mill
	12	Aug 7	Thursday	Liberalism
	13	Aug 8	Friday	Liberal and Neo liberal theories of state
	14	Aug 9	Saturday	Revision + Test
	15	Aug 10	Sunday	Rest
	16	Aug 11	Monday	Marx
	17	Aug 12	Tuesday	Gramsci
3	18	Aug 13	Wednesday	Marxism
	19	Aug 14	Thursday	Socialism
	20	Aug 15	Friday	Marxist theory of State
	21	Aug 16	Saturday	Revision + Test
	22	Aug 17	Sunday	Rest
	23	Aug 18	Monday	Hannah Arendt
	24	Aug 19	Tuesday	Power
4	25	Aug 20	Wednesday	Fascism
	26	Aug 21	Thursday	Feminism & feminist theory of state
	27	Aug 22	Friday	Ideologies
	28	Aug 23	Saturday	Revision + Test
	29	Aug 24	Sunday	Rest

	30	Aug 25	Monday	Theories of State - Pluralist
	31	Aug 26	Tuesday	Theories of State - Post colonial
5	32	August 27	Wednesday	Justice
	33	August 28	Thursday	Justice
	34	August 29	Friday	Justice
	35	August 30	Saturday	Revision + Test
	36	August 31	Sunday	Rest
	37	September 1	Monday	Equality
	38	September 2	Tuesday	Equality
6	39	September 3	Wednesday	Rights
	40	September 4	Thursday	Rights
	41	September 5	Friday	Human Rights
	42	September 6	Saturday	Revision + Test
	43	September 7	Sunday	Rest
	44	September 8	Monday	Democracy
	45	September 9	Tuesday	Democracy
7	46	September 10	Wednesday	Political Theory: meaning and approaches.
	47	September 11	Thursday	Political Theory: meaning and approaches.
	48	September 12	Friday	Political Theory: meaning and approaches.
	49	September 13	Saturday	Revision + Test
	50	September 14	Sunday	Rest
	51	September 15	Monday	IPT - Dharamshastra, Arthashastra and Buddhist Traditions
	52	September 16	Tuesday	IPT - Sri Aurobindo
8	53	September 17	Wednesday	IPT - M. N. Roy.
	54	September 18	Thursday	IPT - M. K. Gandhi
	55	September 19	Friday	IPT - B. R. Ambedkar, Sir Syed Ahmed Khan
	56	September 20	Saturday	Revision + Test
	57	September 21	Sunday	Rest
	58	September 22	Monday	
	59	September 23	Tuesday	
9	60	September 24	Wednesday	
	61	September 25	Thursday	
	62	September 26	Friday	DELLENCE
	63	September 27	Saturday	FIAI A
10	64	September 28	Sunday	Paper I Section A Full Length Test

	65	September 29	Monday	
	66	September 30	Tuesday	
	67	October 1	Wednesday	
	68	October 2	Thursday	
en e	69	October 3	Friday	
	70	October 4	Saturday	
	71	October 5	Sunday	
	72	October 6	Monday	Approaches to the Study of IR - Idealism & Realism
	73	October 7	Tuesday	Liberal School
11	74	October 8	Wednesday	Marxist Systems
	75	October 9	Thursday	Key Concepts in IR - Power, Balance of Power, Deterrence
	76	October 10	Friday	Security, Collective Security, National Interest
	77	October 11	Saturday	Revision + Test
	78	October 12	Sunday	Rest
	79	October 13	Monday	World Order
	80	October 14	Tuesday	Cold War
12	81	October 15	Wednesday	NAM
_	82	October 16	Thursday	International Economic System
	83	October 17	Friday	UN
	84	October 18	Saturday	Revision + Test
_	85	October 19	Sunday	Rest
	86	October 20	Monday	EU, NAFTA, SCO etc
	87	October 21	Tuesday	ASEAN, Japan, RCEP
13	88	October 22	Wednesday	SAARC, South - South cooperation
	89	October 23	Thursday	Indian Foreign Policy
	90	October 24	Friday	South Asia
	91	October 25	Saturday	Revision + Test
14	92	October 26	Sunday	Rest
	93	October 27	Monday	Pakistan, China
	94	October 28	Tuesday	USA, Russia
	95	October 29	Wednesday	West Asia
	96	October 30	Thursday	Nuclear Nuclear
	97	October 31	Friday	Current Affairs
	98	November 1	Saturday	Revision + Test
	99	November 2	Sunday	

15	100	November 3	Monday	
	101	November 4	Tuesday	
	102	November 5	Wednesday	
	103	November 6	Thursday	
	104	November 7	Friday	
	105	November 8	Saturday	Paper II Full Length Test
	106	November 9	Sunday	Rest
	107	November 10	Monday	Indian Nationalism
	108	November 11	Tuesday	Indian Nationalism
16	109	November 12	Wednesday	Making of the Indian Cn
	110	November 13	Thursday	Salient Features of Indian Cn
	111	November 14	Friday	Salient Features of Indian Cn
	112	November 15	Saturday	Revision + Test
	113	November 16	Sunday	Rest
	114	November 17	Monday	Principle Organs of the Union & State Government
	115	November 18	Tuesday	Statutory Institutions I
17	116	November 19	Wednesday	Statutory Institutions I
	117	November 20	Thursday	Federalism
	118	November 21	Friday	Planning & Economic Development
	119	November 22	Saturday	Revision + Test
	120	November 23	Sunday	Rest
	121	November 24	Monday	Caste, Religion & Ethnicity
	122	November 25	Tuesday	Caste, Religion & Ethnicity
18	123	November 26	Wednesday	Party System
	124	November 27	Thursday	Social Movement
	125	November 28	Friday	Social Movement
	126	November 29	Saturday	Revision + Test
	127	November 30	Sunday	Rest
	128	December 1	Monday	
	129	December 2	Tuesday	
	130	December 3	Wednesday	
	131	December 4	Thursday	
	132	December 5	Friday	
	133	December 6	Saturday	FML
	134	December 7	Sunday	Paper I Section B Full Length Test

135	December 8	Monday	
136	December 9	Tuesday	
137	December 10	Wednesday	
138	December 11	Thursday	
139	December 12	Friday	
140	December 13	Saturday	
141	December 14	Sunday	
142	December 15	Monday	Paper I Full Length Test
143	December 16	Tuesday	
144	December 17	Wednesday	
145	December 18	Thursday	
146	December 19	Friday	
147	December 20	Saturday	
148	December 21	Sunday	
149	December 22	Monday	
150	December 23	Tuesday	Paper II Full Length Test



